
Early Bird Registration is open online at www.utahcattlemen.org  
Discounted hotel rooms are available and close on November 12, 2024. 

To book hotel rooms online go to https://rb.gy/xy4blo or 
call the Sheraton at 801-401-2000 - Ask for the $132 UCA rate. 

Registration is waived for producers 35 years and younger.

D e c e m b e r  4 - 6 ,  2 0 24  -  D e c e m b e r  4 - 6 ,  2 0 24  -  S h e r a t o n  H o t e l S h e r a t o n  H o t e l 
1 5 0  W  5 0 0  S  -  S a l t  L a k e  C i t y1 5 0  W  5 0 0  S  -  S a l t  L a k e  C i t y

U t a h  C a t t l e m e n ’ s  A s s o c i a t i o n U t a h  C a t t l e m e n ’ s  A s s o c i a t i o n 
WW i n t e r  C o n v e n t i o ni n t e r  C o n v e n t i o n

10 am

1 pm

1:30 pm

5 pm

5:30 pm 

7 am

7 am

8 am

9:30 am

10 am

10:30 am

Tradeshow Reception Lunch
Open Tradeshow Time

Cattlewomen’s General Meeting

Issues Meeting: Federal Lands

Break

Issues Meeting: Private Lands

Awards Banquet
PAC Auction
Entertainment with Kaden Miner 
(cowboy poet, singer/songwriter)

Friday, December 6th

Marketing Breakfast
Cattle Market Update
Brett Stuart, Global AgriTrends

Issues Meeting: Marketing 

Issues Meeting: 
Animal Health

UCA Business Meeting 
Policy Adoption
Financial Report
Elections 

12 pm

1:30 pm

2 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

6 pm

7:30 am

9:30 am

11:30 am

Wednesday, December 4th   
Extended Board Meeting

Nominating Interviews

Utah Cattlemen’s Classic Bull 
Show

Utah Cattlewomen’s Association 
Board Meeting

Utah Cattlemen’s Classic 
Social & Bull Sale

  
Thursday, December 5th

Registration & Tradeshow

Past President’s Breakfast

Young Producer Panel

Garrett Brown, Cattler 
Management Software

Tradeshow Break

UBIA Board Meeting

Opening Session and Welcome
Keynote Speaker
UCA/UCWA President Reports


