## Utah Cattlemen's Association Winter Convention

## December 4-6, 2024 - Sheraton Hotel 150 W 500 S - Salt Lake City

Early Bird Registration is open online at www.utahcattlemen.org **Discounted hotel rooms are available and close on <u>November 12, 2024.</u> To book hotel rooms online go to https://rb.gy/xy4blo or** 

call the Sheraton at 801-401-2000 - Ask for the \$132 UCA rate. *Registration is waived for producers 35 years and younger.* 

10am	<u>Wednesday, December 4<sup>th</sup></u> Extended Board Meeting	12 pm	Tradeshow Reception Lunch Open Tradeshow Time
1pm	Nominating Interviews	1:30 pm	Cattlewomen's General Meeting
1:30 pm	Utah Cattlemen's Classic Bull Show	2 pm	Issues Meeting: Federal Lands
C mm		3:30 pm	Break
5 pm	Utah Cattlewomen's Association Board Meeting	3:45 pm	Issues Meeting: Private Lands
5:30 pm	Utah Cattlemen's Classic Social & Bull Sale	6 pm	Awards Banquet PAC Auction Entertainment with Kaden Miner (cowboy poet, singer/songwriter)
7 am	<u>Thursday, December 5<sup>th</sup></u> Registration & Tradeshow	7:30 am	Friday, December 6 <sup>th</sup> Marketing Breakfast
7 <i>a</i> m	Past President's Breakfast		Cattle Market Update Brett Stuart, Global AgriTrends
8am	Young Producer Panel		Issues Meeting: Marketing
	Garrett Brown, Cattler Management Software	9:30 <i>a</i> m	Issues Meeting: Animal Health
9:30 am	Tradeshow Break	11:30 am	UCA Business Meeting
10 <i>a</i> m	<b>UBIA Board Meeting</b>	11.00 uii	Policy Adoption Financial Report
10:30 am	Opening Session and Welcome Keynote Speaker UCA/UCWA President Reports		Elections